Data Set Name: RAG.PTCACABG
Member Type:  DATA

Engine:
Created:

Last Modified:

V607

10:00 Friday, October 6. 1995
10:00 Friday, October 6, 1995

Data Set Type:

Label:

Data Set Page Size:
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CONTENTS  PROCEDURE

Observations:
Variables:
Indexes:

Compressed:

8192

Number of Data Set Pages: 2

First Data Page:

Max Obs per Page:

Obs in First Data Page:
File Name:

Inode Number:

Access Permission:
Owner Name:

File Size (bytes):

3 CABGDAYS
5 INCLUDE
6 NEWID

1 OUTCOME
2 PTCADAYS
4 REVASDAY

1

136

118
/udd/ragacip/final0895/ptcacabg. ssd01
751945

rw-r--r--

ragacip

24576

Num 8 16
Num 8 32 8
Num 8 40
Num 8 0
Num 8 8
8

11:00 Friday, October 6, 1995 1

192
6
0

Observation Length: 48
Deleted Observations: 0

NO



Variable
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Std Dev

11:00 Friday, October 6. 1995 2

Minimum Max imum

OUTCOME
PTCADAYS
CABGDAYS
REVASDAY
INCLUDE
NEWID

1.1098266
26.5212766
41.4936709
33.3583815

1.6041667

924.0572917

0.3135811
34.0665789
42.4831410
38.7544281

0.7304759

510.0750811

1.0000000 2.0000000
0 194.0000000
5.0000000 329.0000000
0 329.0000000
0 3.0000000
5.0000000 1786.00
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Cumulative
INCLUDE Frequency  Frequency

0 6 6
1 86 92
2 78 170
3 22 192

Cumulative

OUTCOME Frequency Frequency

1 154 154
2 19 173

Frequency Missing = 19

11:00 Friday. October 6. 1995 3






